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Mannschaftswertung 10 Herren 1

1 Harburger SGi

2 SV Neuenfelde

Koéhnhak Tim
Fischer Gregor
Schulenburg Tobias

Bronsert Marc
Behr Christian
Bors Arne

Einzelwertung 10 Herren 1

1 Kéhnhak Tim

2 Bronsert Marc

3 Behr Christian

4 Fischer Gregor

5 Dubbert Marcel

6 Schulenburg Tobias
7 Christensen Jannis
8 Oben Tarek

9 Thomas Colin

10 Klensang Marvin
11 Hass Leon

1 SV Neuenfelde

Harburger SGi
SV Neuenfelde
SV Neuenfelde
Harburger SGi
EiBendorfer SV
Harburger SGi
SV Neuenfelde
SV Neuenfelde

SV Ronneburg
Heimfelder SV
Heimfelder SV

Bartels Laura-Marie

Beuster Lara-Michelle

Bors Carina

Einzelwertung 11 Damen 1

1 Bartels Laura-Marie

2 Beuster Lara-Michelle

3 Klensang Pia
4 Betzni Madleen
5 Becker Anna-Sofie

SV Neuenfelde
SV Neuenfelde
Heimfelder SV
EiBRendorfer SV
Heimfelder SV

Einzelwertung 12 Herren 2

1 Bors Arne

SV Neuenfelde

413,6 Rg.
388,4 Rg.
383,5Rg.

394,7 Rg.
389,0 Rg.
378,4Rg.

103,1
99,9
97,6
96,7

100,0
96,4
94,6
78,9
84,6
82,7
63,7

412,8 Rg
407,4Rg
376,4Rg

104,6
102,9
88,8
86,0

93,0

103,8
96,6
96,1
97,8
93,5
93,5
91,2
91,6
86,0
82,2
69,2

102,7
101,7
94,1
86,4

n.a

95,3

08/09.02.2025

1185,5RRg.

1162,1 Rg.

330 Rg.

104,3
96,5
98,7
95,2
95,2
96,4
91,3
91,3
81,3
83,1
86,2

102,3
101,7
96,6
98,7
97,3
97,2
94,4
87,6
83,1
73,2
83,2

1196,6 Rg.

320 Rg.

104,3
101,7
95,6
79,7

101,2
101,1
84,6
76,7

280 Rg.

93,8 96,6

413,5Rg.
394,7 Rg.
389,0 Rg.
388,4 Rg.
386,0 Rg.
383,5Rg.
371,5Rg.
349,4 Rg.
335,0 Rg.
321,2Rg.
302,3 Rg.

412,8 Rg.
407,4 Rg.
363,1Rg.
328,8Rg.

378,7Rg.

LM

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
nein
nein
nein
Ja
Ja

LM
Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja

LM

Ja



Einzelwertung 13 Damen 2

SV Neuenfelde
Heimfelder SV

1 Bors Carina
2 Werth Nicole

Einzelwertung 14 Herren 3

1 Moje Jens EiBRendorfer SV

Einzelwertung 15 Damen 3

EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV

1 Jepp Stefanie
2 Behnken Christiane
3v. Boden Petra
Mannschaftswertung 16 Herren 4
1 Harburger Sgi
Cieplik Klaus
Eggert Gert
Kotteck Karl-Heinz
Einzelwertung 16 Herren 4

1 Schwarz Frank

Einzelwertung 18 Herren 5

1 Cieplik Klaus Harburger Sgi
2 Eggert Gert Harburger Sgi
3 Kotteck Karl-Heinz Harburger Sgi

SV Neugraben-Sch.

SV Neugraben-Sch.

270 Rg.

92,1 94,2 97,4 92,7 376,4Rg.
87,5 89,9 90,3 859 353,6Rg.

250 Rg.

91,8 949 942 943

240 Rg.

98,0 96,4 93,7 95,0 383,1Rg.
91,6 87,9 94,2 955 369,2Rg.
86,9 94,8 82,6 82,3 346,6Rg.

1021,6 Rg.
353,7 Rg.
341,3Rg.
326,6 Rg.
87,3 90,8 89,9 91,3 359,3Rg.
240 Rg.

82,3 88,6 93,1 89,7 353,7Rg.
83,9 80,2 895 87,7 341,3Rg.
79,2 84,6 76,0 86,8 326,6Rg.

**Anderung vorbehalten ***
SchieBleiter: Heino Wolkenhauer, Marc Bronsert

375,2 Rg.
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